
Rank 1

Category 1 (1st to 4th)

Roll No. Student Name Father's Name Mother's name School Name

1145 Vihani sharma Girish Sharma Bharti Sharma Defence Public School

Category 2 (5th to 7th)

7250 Kanishka Agarwal Tikam chand Agarwal Babita Agarwal Nymph Academy

Category 3( 8th TO 10th)

10482 Arnav Agarwal Navneet Agarwal Teena Agarwal Teoler High School

NYMPH ACADEMY 
D.O.T. EXAM 2025 - RESULT



Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 

1145 Vihani sharma Girish Sharma Defence Public School 1

1175 manvi kanwar girdhar singh Nymph Academy 2

1082 shivansh sharma Deepak kumar Nymph Academy 3

1227 Purvik Sharma Tarun Kumar Infants Paradise 3

1086 Sarthak Tanwar Vishvendra Singh Nymph Academy 4

11023 Gurjot Singh Jaspal Jaipur International School 4

1005 Durganshi Sharma Jitander Delhi Public School 4

1040 Chinmay Goyal Deepak Goyal Kids World School 4

1066 Rishabh Gupta Rajesh Kumar Gupta Nymph Academy 4

1703 Dhanvika Jangid Ganesh Jangid Riya International

1104 AYUSH MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA Jaipur academy
11017 LAVITH YADAV Gaurav Prarambh school

1044 VANSH VARDHAN SINGH SHEKVIRENDRE SINGH Cambridge campus world
1144 Aarohi sharma Rohit swami Sanskar school
1055 TIJIL SHARMA NISHANT SHARMA Mahesweri public
1140 Shivanshi saxena Abhishek saxena Bright land sce sr.
11015 PARTH SINGH RAJPUT nymph academy
1731 HARDIK SHARMA ajay k. sharma Riya international
1043 JAISHAVI YADAV NAVEEN YADAV blue bells academy
1146 Durgeshwari Rathore Balveer singh Warren public school
1232 Hetansh kumawat Amit Kumawat The infants paradise
1249 manvi talwar nikhil talwar nature development kids aca
1045 RUBIKA KHANDEWAL ASHISH KHANDEWAL PRG world school
1076 RITIKA PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT shri gopesh vidhya niketan
1100 LAKSHIT RAMKARAN The little angel
1004 jiyansh sharma piyush sharma elegant babe sec sr
1008 Shivansh yadav Umesh kumar Madhu public school
1754 GARVIK JAIN NALIN JAIN Riya international
1049 PARIDHI VIJAY Neeraj vijay Kidzee gandhi path west
1804 IQRA Razzaq Penguins
1009 Bhavya meena Harish meena Virendra tiny tots paradise
1016 Kavya sharma Deepak sharma Vedant school
1114 ARAV MUKESH KUMAR Modern academy
1192 FALAK SODHANI HITESH KUMAR SODHANI MPS international
1010 Himanshu pooina Mukesh kumar Vidhya vihar
1011 Veer pratap singh Banshi lal rawana D. N public sr. sec school
1078 JIVIKA SHARMA ASHWINI SHARMA Marudhar defence academy
1711 DHANISH KUMAWAT RAJESH KUMAWAT Riya international
1197 DHAVSHITA JETWANI JITENDRE JETWANI warren academy
11009 YUVAAN GODARA KV
1252 aadhya sharma balkrishan sharma Brightland
1002 Gauransh Chandra Prakash Hardev Shiksha Niketan
1021 Dev jangid Ashok k. jangid Gurukul vidhya ashram
1023 Pahul yadav Pramod k. yadav Deeksha model school

NYMPH ACADEMY 
D.O.T. EXAM 2025 - RESULT

Consolation Prizes



Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 

NYMPH ACADEMY 
D.O.T. EXAM 2025 - RESULT

1030 Devansh sharma Abhishek sharma Eklavya gyan peeth
1122 lakshita kailash Pyramid school
1081 LAVYANSH SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA nymph academy
1113 ANUSHKA DESHRAJ sharda vidya bhawan
1025 Paridhi verma Ramkishor verma Oxford international academy
1001 Hitesh Deshraj Gurjar Mount Carmel School
1047 VAIDIK SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA Baffna international school
1095 ARPITA KANWAR SHUBHAM SINGH Rutherford international
1017 Nishank sharma Munnalal sharma Archana children's academy
1060 KANIKA RAJAWAT OMENDRA SINGH nymph academy
1720 KAVYANSH SAIN Naveen k. sain Riya international
1033 Shivansh Karki Ramkumar Karki Mahaveer public school
1074 YATRI JOSHI DEVKINANDAN JOSHI oxford internation



Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 
2021 Vihaan dubey Saurabh dubey Cambridge Campus World School 2
2030 Divyam jain Rohit jain Neerja modi 3
2716 Kanishka Rohitansh Bairwa Riya International 3
2233 Nakul Saini Pushpendra Kumar Saini Sprouts International School 4
2048 Krishiv Gupta Anurag Gupta Sanskar School 4
2004 Prisha Khandelwal Lokesh Sophia Senior School 4

12015 Arushi Thakur Akhilesh Thakur Vidhyasthali 4
2013 Kiyara Meena Dharm Raj Meena Tilak Public School 4

Consolation Prizes
2140 hitul panchal manish panchal Cambridge campus
2235 Tanishk agarwal Banwari lal agarwal Sprouts international school
2262 Mahaksha Sraswat Ramniwas Saraawat Vedant School
2286 Divyanshi vats prasant vats Reyan international
2761 REEMA MEENA Takhan singh riya international
2175 nayara tripati suraj tripati nymph school
2201 hardik kumawat mukesh kumar Nature developing
2002 Reet Jangir Lalit Jangir Virendra Tiny Tots Paradise
2078 Yohan jaiswal Praveen jaiswal Cambridge campus world sch
2229 Arihant jain Devendra k. patani Kids care international
2806 ASHISH KHOLI Dinesh vikas school
2057 monu sisodiya nand lal hardev shiksha school
2064 Raghav berman Kamlesh berman Mehai public school
2270 Hirday Tanwar BhupendraTanwar Seedling Model
2209 aviraj singh jaslok singh neerja modi
2318 Durga suthar Tulisram suthar blue buds bharat foundation 

2028 Darsh rawat Himmat s. rawat Drishti international school
2060 prthsvi rajoriya lakshan saini pancy childeran school
2181 Jaiveer Kjala Shreeram kajla oxford school
2221 Harshali sharma Mahesh sharma TPS
2246 bhavya khdewal rahul khdewal Nymph Academy
2749 TANMAY KHATRI kapil khatri riya international
2044 Gargi jangid sunil k. jangid B.P.convent
2055 muskan shivraj SVB SCHOOL
2238 Chhavi joshi Anil k. joshee Sprouts international school
2114 mantham nirmal mukerji Jaipur academy
2128 anshu pratap singh shakti singh Aurobindo international
2265 Dolly Rathore Hanuman Rathore Blooming Buds
2274 bhavya sharma pawan kumar Little star school
2294 mayra saini rajendra singh sanskriti childrens school
2310 Vani sharma sourabh sharma Milestone school
2155 arya vedanshi depak Kumar Nymph Academy
2059 Ayansh chopra mahesh chopra vidya vihar school
2093 Bhanu Tepah Gajanand Tepah Madhu public sr. sec
2139 Falguni soni radhey shyam The convent

12020 Vamika jhajharia Mahesh Sophia Senior School

2747 PRAVEEN KUMAR Dargaram riya international
2098 Chahat kushwha Babu kushwaha Aadarsh vidhya mandir
2225 Garvit khandelwal Anil khandelwal Maheshwari public kalwar
2315 Chesta jhalan kamal jalam Gyan vihar school
2006 Priya Kumari Deshraj Gurjar Mount Carmel sce. Sr school
2022 Sumit palibal suresh palibal Shri madhav school
2047 Umrao yadav Sunil yadav Learning step school
2299 Ishana verma shivraj verma Infants paradise school
2003 Harshali Kumawat Shyamsunder Kumawat Kidzee GPW
2008 Rudra saini Devendra Narayana E-techno vaishali nagar



2068 Gauransh saini manish saini Bharat abhiyan foundation
2111 Kushal rajendra Rebus Public school
2185 Atharv jain tanuj Archana childrean
2219 Chanasya sharma Vijay gautam Emmanuel mission sec sr.
2295 Aarav nanwaya dinesh nanwaya Jaipur academy
2154 Chirag choudhary brajendra Nymph Academy
2803 VAIBHAV Surendra Vikas school
2704 SHANAYA UDAIWAT Banti udaiwal riya international



Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 
3158 Paeiika Yadav Anil Kumar Yadav Teoler High School 2
3832 HARSHVARDHAN Ramprasad jat JP Global School 3
3122 Anshika dhakad Vinod dhakad Nymph academy 3
3233 Aaradya Agarwal Rahul agarwal Jaipur Academy 4
3160 Alina Akbar M.D.Akbar Parag Public school 4
3187 Rudransh agarwal Anshu agarwal PRG world school 4
3197 Adrija Pandey Amit Pandey Nymph academy 4
13012 Devrat singh Bhat KV2 4

Consolation Prizes
3828 YASHOVARDHAN Vishnu k. sharma PM shri KV

3027 Sushmita sarkar Surya sarkar nymph academy
3451 palak meena komal prakash st. teresa school niwaru
3151 Sushant kumar Santosh Nascent bud's school
3163 Samar Gurjar Rajendrar Gurjar New India Academy
3397 Saatvik Singh Balveer Singh Vedant school
3226 Navya kumari Pushpendra kumar sharda vidhya bhawan
3355 Lubhani Sharma Aakash Sharma Hindustan international academy
3411 vivan kumar rajiv kumar shiva public school
3439 harshita choudhary rakesh choudhary infants paradise
3012 Lavnya choudhary Kishan choudhary Sophia sr. sec school
3053 Trinay sharma Tarun k. sharma St. Thomas sr. sec school
3152 Bulbul Gurjar Rajendra s. Gurjar Nascent bud's school
3244 Aarav singh chandra shekhar Govt. school
3361 Vansh agarwal Sandeep agarwal emmanuel mission sr. sec
3363 Ankit kumar Vinod kumar Shanti vidhya niketan
3376 Paridhi shekhawat Dileep s. shekhawat Bright land school
3034 Param Matta Sanjay Matta PRG world school
3057 Veera soni Vijendra soni Vedant school
3453 pradhuman singh ranveer singh Indo international sr. sec
3008 Anshika choudhary Kuldeep singh Morden academy sr. sec
3168 Yashk Gurjar Mahendra Gurjar Nymph academy
3230 Pradhyuman yadav Vinod yadav junior convent academy
3246 Manindra pratap Rajendra singh Govt. school
3459 tanisha sharma kapil sharma scholars international
3200 Lavanya Agarwal Vinod Kumar Agarwal hindustan international school
3725 PRIYANSHI JAIN Neeraj riya international
3401 Paranjay Prasad Mohan Prasad Cambridge campaus
3022 Sushant singh Dharmendha s. rawat Rajkiy madhyaamik vidhyalay sodala
3219 Abhiraj Prajapat Rajesh Prajapat vidhya vihar international
3241 Laxmi vishwakarma Atmaram vishakarma blooming buds sec
3400 Garvik saini Avinash Saini Eklavya Academy
3117 Fijaan khan Jameel khan Sanjivani world school
3214 nandani sain ankur sain learning step
3232 Aniruddh s. rajawat pratap s. rajawat blue star public sr. sec
3234 Paridhi swami Rakesh k. swami jaipur academy
3353 Darsh Pareek Ram Babu Pareek Archana children's academy
3428 divyanshi mahawar suresh kumar mahawar M.D.S
3724 MADHAV PARASHAR Rajesh parashar riya international
3062 shudhanshu sharma manish sharma rebus public school
3211 Ritik Manohor Vijay Kumar Wings to Fly School sirsi
3394 Harsh sharma Pramod kumar major sahied schol khatipura
3431 vanshika sharma sanjay sharma shrishti international
3019 Twinkle choudhary Deep chad dhuiwal Joshp internatioanl school
3086 Bhawyanthi sonu singh S.V.B school
3239 Shivam kumar Tulsi kumar Anamika international school
3005 Kritika Pandey Devendra Pandey Cambridge campus world
3146 Rushika shekhawat Bhopendra s. Shekhawat nymph academy
3100 devika rahul kumawat new rahul public s.s.school
3236 Aagam jain Mukesh jain Parag public school
3817 SANYAM Dinesh choudhary JP Global School

3369 Siya sain Pankaj k. sain St. anslam north city



3455 adharav jain sumit jain Maheshwari public school
3744 TOSHIK NAAMA riya international
3010 Moishree choudhary Shubham choudhary Kimberlite Elmentary school
3048 Ishani bairwa Shankar lal bairwa Malviya memorial public sec
3423 ritika kamalwal rajesh My Own school
3103 nishant dhurav singh navjeevan scondary school
3157 Teena nayak Kamal nayak Red rose international school
3132 Bhavya singh Anil kumar nymph academy
3247 Mahira Ajay nagar sharda shine star
3365 Govind singh Vikas singh Royal defence academy
3088 Sunita Premlal S.V.M school
3708 ARAV MEENA Durgesh riya international
3161 Harsh kushwha Babu kushwha Aadrash vidhya mandir school
3804 PARIDHI JAIN badal jain Penguin
3237 Dhruv sharma Vinod sharma vidhya vihar international
3357 Divyanshi Shriwas Anand Shriwas Pyramid Public school
3432 NIHARIKA KANWAR KISHAN SINGH v.m public sr. sec
3201 yasraj singh virendra singh jaipur academy
3202 nitin kumar abhesh kumar vidhya vihar
3248 Meet nayak sunil nayak Parag public school
3403 Abhishek Kumar Mendal Mukesh Kumar Mendal The Scholar's Academy
3058 Aryaan chaudhary Harbeer chauhary Nymph academy
3063 Ankit Surendra kumar Kendriya vidyalaya-5
3764 PRATYUSH MANDHAN Devanshu mandan riya international
3359 Brahmistha kushwaha Anand kushwaha Teoler high school

3805 ISHLEEN KAUR kamal singh vikas school



Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 
4703 RAKSHIT SHARMA Kailash chand Sharma Riya International School 2
4501 Divyansh Sharma Gajanand Sharma Kimberlite School 3
4127 Mayurika solanki Brijraj solanki Nymph academy 3
4297 Evaan Atrey Mohan Lal Sharma Penguine School 4
4213 Dhruv Yadav Rajpal Yadav IVY Smart Buds 4
4457 Yug Sharma Sunil Sharma Elegant Babe Sr. Sec. School 4

14055 Krishnavi Gaur Abhishek Gaur Springfield School 4
4163 Aanti Kumawat Jayram Kumawat Red Rose School 4
4143 Harsh Srivastva Anil Kumar Scotle High School 4
4308 Parthvi Sharma Kalpana Joshi My Own School 4
4032 Aathrav Abhinav Srivastav Blue Star Academy 4
4051 Prasihoi Bisht Divyesh Bisht St. Xavier Nevta 4
4012 Abhimanyu Sharma Amit Sharma Madhu Public School 4
4062 Mahi Saini Nvijayndra Saini Brightland Girls School 4
4855 Aaditya Kuldeep Shrimal Vikas School 4
4070 Jayant Gaur Vineet k. Gaur Nymph academy 4
4397 Bhavya Kumawat Ashok Kumar Sagar Academy 4

Consolation Prizes
4082 Dhruvi Tiwari Anand Kumar The Learner'S Academy
4261 Mitanshu Kumar Mahesh Kumar Sharda School
4242 Ishant Prabhat Kushwaha Star Asian School

14006 Vaidehi Kumawat Deepak Kumawat St. Joseph Academy

4726 DARSHIL SHARMA Pankaj sharma Riya International School
4191 aaradhya jain lokesh jain nymph academy
4272 Rishi puri Ganesh puri MGGS sinwar jhotwara
4261 mitanshu kumar mahesh kumar Sharda School
4521 riya jethu singh The infants paradise
4067 Rishabh yadav Mahesh k. yadav S2S defence academy
4174 harshi khandelwal balram khanderwal NIA
4242 Ishant Prabhat kushwaha Star asian school
4252 kushal pandey rajeev pandey oxford inter national school
4256 arnav sharma shashank sharma ivy smart buds school
4449 Yogita kumawat Chhotu ram kumwat Jaipur academy
4519 Manvi kumawat bhawani lal The infants paradise

14006 VAIDEHI KUMAWAT Deepak kumwat St. joseph academy

4044 Arnav Abhinav srivastav Blue star academy
4117 manish gurjar shivdayal gurjar sharda vidhya bhawan
4136 suryansh jaiswal vijay jaiswal b.p.convent
4167 yashvardhan nathawal jitendra singh kimberlite elementary school
4264 Ishu sharma Jitendra sharma elegant babe sr. sec school
4278 Sameer kamalwal Ashok kamalwal Jaipur academy
4299 Aaradhya khandelwal Rajeev khandelwal Maheshwari public school
4300 Yagya s. rathore Balveer singh Cambridge court world school
4727 PRANJAL GOSWAMI Rajesh puri goswami Riya International School
4430 Kavya jangir Ramavtar Nymph Academy
4543 Naitik singh pooja singh Modern academy
4047 Tanishq sharma Rajendra sharma Archana academy school
4254 poorvi gupta ravikant guppta alpha international school
4305 Narpat s. bhati Harendra s. bhati Bright sun sr. sec
4410 Kavya jangid pushpendra jangir Madhav vidhyapeeth
4476 Dimple chawla Ashok chawla Madhu Public school
4367 chinmay sharma ganpat sharma Learning step 
4483 aarav kumar rajeev kumar Shiva public school

4832 AAYASH SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA Vikas School
4190 Sparsh Agarwal Shailesh bAggarwal Kimberlite elementry school

4011 Kalpana Baswal Bhagwan Sai Tilak Public school
4037 abhay kumar Bairwa Devi lal bairwa Govt. school
4202 gaurav huda ravindra Dentale Paradise
4292 Priya kasana Jitendra kasana BP convent school
4385 yuvraj singh nathawat bhanu pratap singh kimberlite
4074 Garv jangid Sunil jangir B.P. convent school
4092 Harsh singh Dhyamendra singh vidhya vihar international
4159 vihan maharshi prahlad sharma mount carmal sec.school
4259 yashika rathore shankar rathore st. thomas school



4268 Pushpendra s. Rathore Shambu singh V.M public sec sr. school
4388 chesta modi manoj modi jayshree paliwal high schol
4458 Riya kumawat Anil kumar kumawat vidhya vihar international sec
4518 shankraj babulal The Infants Paradise School
4189 priyanshi Kumawat ramesh kumawat Madhu Public School
4006 Parth Vivek Tiwari Mehai public
4045 Purvi bhardwaj Nitin bhardwaj Universe public school
4130 ayansh parihar kishan singh dharv high school
4139 divyansh sharma vipul sharma surendra public school
4246 Aditya thakur Ganesh thakur R.k public sec sr
4463 Manvi rathore Hajari rathore St. aloysius school
4003 Anjali Choudhary Devendra singh Virendra Tiny Tots Paradise
4031 Jagveer chandila Surendra s. gurjar Shubham school
4060 vansh partap singh subhas rathore the learners academy
4083 Hemansh Paladia Rahul paladia Elwood school
4704 ARCHIT SINGHAL Riya international school
4166 riyarth sharma ashok sharma the leanres academy
4172 charvi singhal manish kumar virendra tiny tots paradiise
4185 abhishek bairwa rajendra bairwa shubham memorial
4273 Poorvi Satyendra pal singh Divygreem School
4291 Ankita saini Kamalesh saini Blue star public sr. sec
4421 Aditya sharma Anurag sharma sunstar school
4017 Tanisha Gupta Rajesh kumar Nymph Academy
4456 Pallavi sharma Pankaj sharma Madhu Public school
4480 Mayank hanumat Lakhan singh Little champ school
4516 satvik chaturvedi sankeet chaturvedi St. Anselm's School
4054 Yamini bhatt Rakesh k. bhatt Dharav high school
4061 nirbhay nirwan mohan singh b.p.convent
4084 Devansh anandbhai patelAnand patel Parag public sec sr school
4145 Divyansh puri Goswami Mahesh puri Goswami Naryana E- techno
4266 Shivika rana Rajendra s. rana Cambridge campus world school
4267 Anushka soni Keshav soni Johephs international school
4323 Sanju pratap s. Rajawat Madhu Public school
4441 Avani Mahender biloniya Blue star public sr. sec
4446 Aanya bhagri sumit kumar step to fly high nodia
4511 ayush sharma rajesh sharma Cambridge Campus School
4028 Amit Palibal Suresh palibal Shri madhav
4073 vedanshi sharma ram kumar sharma star asian school
4249 gouri kushwaha ratan kushhwaha adarsh vidhya mandir
4269 Vanya Singh Solanki vikram singh S.G. I nternational School
4386 kanishka gaur kuldeep gaur kimberlite elementary school
4438 Niharika singh Sagar s. shekhawat kinder care school
4222 divyanshi meena ajmal meena Maharishi Vidhyapeeth
4340 Anshuman singh Mangal singh Sahid major digvijay singh
4502 nakshita sharma aditya Cambridge campus
4141 aryan bairwa naresh chand Madhu public school
4336 harshul kumawat Rajesh kumawat Virendra School
4004 Prachi Raj kumar Jaipur academy
4014 Parth singh Shekhawat Deependra Naryana E- techno
4007 Divyansh Deepak Mehai public
4118 reyansh soni manish soni hindustan academy school
4344 Radhika rathore Hansraj singh Sahid Major Digvijay Singh
4418 Neha jangid Dinesh k. jangid Cambridge campus world school
4466 Lakesh gurjar Rameshwar gurjar Sanskar school
4500 monika kamal singh V.M public sec sr. school
4186 arpit bairwa ramavatar bairwa Madhu Public School
4079 Rudra p. s. Shekhawat Pushpendra s. Shekhawat Aurobindo international
4039 Bhavya sharma Manoj k. sharma Abhiyan bharat foundation
4194 sonakshi sharma yogesh sharma new indian academy
4262 Jay sharma Rajesh sharma vidhya vihar international
4042 Shubham mehra Jai prakash mehra vidhya vihar international
4144 anshu singh solanki vijay singh navjeevan school



4255 ansh gurjar aashok gurjar mount carmal sec.school
4390 anishk kumawat ashish kumawat the scholers academy
4499 vaivhav singh brijraj singh Archana Children
4512 bhibhanshu Mukesh kumar Om Public School
4349 ajay rajendra Blooming Birds School
4134 ayanshi chopra mohesh chopra vidhya vihar school
4436 SANAYA JANGIR VIKARAM JANGIR Bhabha Public School
4034 Rohit berman Kamlesh berman Mehai public
4176 anirudh singh chouhan virendra singh nymph academy
4843 SAMARDEEP SINGH 19 JP Global



Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 
15016 Yugank Jangid Jitendra Jangid Vandana children's academy 2

5356 Navya Shekhwat Kem singh Shekhawat star asian School 3
5121 Aarav srivastava Ravindra kumar shrivastava Blue star public school 3
5192 Mohit Sain Ramji Lal Sain Blue star public school 4
5294 Aaradhya sharma Neeraj sharma Narayana E-Techno 4
5289 Kavya Tyagi Shiv kumar Universe public shool 4
5191 Atharv Joshi Puneet joshi St. anslem 4
5526 Ridhima Gautam Nitender kumar Nymph Academy 4
5358 Aishvi Indoria Achman Indoria Rawat Public school 4
5833 SHIVANI MONU BAIRWA vikas school 4

5815 NEERAJ NARESH Vikas 4

Consolation Prizes
5525 kavya agarwal sunil goyal Sophia sr. sc school

5425 Hitakshi sharma Balkrishan sharma Scotle high school
5232 anvasana jain vivek jain Sophia 

5024 Karman kshitiz raj kshitiz raj bisnoi Sanskar school
5487 Aditiya kumar mandal Mukesh kumar The scholers academy
5774 AAYUSH PRAJAPAT DHANESH KUMAR riya international 
5339 Keshav saini Vinod k. saini DAV centenary public
5285 Afrar ul Haque Nayeemul Haque Universe public senior secondary school
5020 Bhavika Bhaskar Manoj kumar Brightland girls sr. sec
5502 manan sharma rakesh sharma Sagar education school
5486 bhanu pratap singh rathorenarendra singh jphs
5038 Sirishma rawat stayendra s. rawat Mahapragya international school
5033 Nishtha jain Pankaj jain Nymph Academy
5008 Priyanshi Choudhary Suresh Mehai public

15022 SHRIDH AGARWAL vikash singh gurjar Dolphin international

5808 UPENDRA GOkuL SINGH virtue an english medium
5524 harshit bhargav vishal bhargav MODERN GURUKUL SCHOOL
5442 Yuvan sankhala Ashok k. sankhala Star asian school
5418 Om singh rathore Hukum s. rathore Shine star childern's academy
5312 shiva barman shambhu barman NYMPH ACADEMY
5732 ABHAY TAILOR ASHOK KUMAR riya international 
5380 Aarav sharma Sachin sharma BVB vidhyashram
5373 arohi kanwar pintu singh cambridge campus
5325 siya choudhary amilal choudhary Nymph Academy
5321 khawahish charan sikander kumar Nymph Academy
5279 PARI SHARMa YOGESH SHARMA CAMBRIDGE CAMPUS WORLD SCHOOL
5210 divya kanwar shekhar singh jugnoo international school
5202 mahi choudhary navratan choudhary brightland girls sr.sec.school
5761 VANSH VAISHNAV LOKENDRA riya international 
5378 Abhishek swami sanjay k. swami Jaipur academy
5075 kush gupta rakesh gupta Nymph academy
5051 Vihaan verma Laxmi narayan verma Mehai public
5045 Deepshika meena harish meena Virendra Tiny Tots Paradise
5495 hitesh sunil kumar nehru memorial senior
5408 Dhruv mehra Anshul mehra Nymph Academy
5377 Aniruddh vashisth Ghanshyam sharma BNVP sec sec school
5288 Himanshu tyagi Shivkumar tyagi Universe public senior secondary school
5273 KRISHNA MORPAL SINGH ST. ALOYSIUS SCHOOL
5005 Devansh garg Vaibhav garg St. Xavier Nevta
5006 Ruchi seth Rajesh Virendra Tiny Tots Paradise
5469 raunak singh chouhan ram dhan singh moden academy se.sc. School
5427 Naksh khandelwal Nitesh khandelwal Rainbow public school
5393 Aditya s. shekhawat Verendra s. shekhawat Narayana E-Techno
5357 Arpit jangid Jitendra jangid Star asian school
5077 Kavyanjali Rathore Sumit Rathore Maharana pratap public school



5007 Ayan Khan Pintu Khan Joshep International
5519 gaurav vinod kumar B.M public school
5489 arnav sharma mr.roshan sharma elegant babe sr.sec. school
5467 kismat rajendra blooming buds sec.school
5430 Alka kumari Vinod kumar Shanti vidhya niketan
5360 kunjal kumawat Mukesh kumar Natural kids school
5222 mayank kumawat rahul kumawat sunstar school
5101 Rishika kanwar Sohan singh Modern academy sr. sec
5027 Palak kandera Manoj k. Kandera N.I.A. english school
5447 Lakshya Updesh Kumar Kushum Vall Vidhya Mandir School
5440 Prateek soni bheem raj soni The infants paradise school
5106 Dev singh Parwat singh Genius public sec sr school
5435 Kanak pratap s. TanwarSumar s. Tanwar Gurukal kids academy
5386 Monika Goyal Vikas Kumar New indian academy
5281 SAURABH SAHU Dinesh kumar sahu Vidhya vihar International school
5542 ABHANAV PATODIYA AMARJEET PATODIA V.M school
5516 arohi godiwal manish godiwal B.M public school
5728 YASH BHAGCHANDANIMANISH KUMAR riya international 
5490 yancy tak manjeet tak cambridge campus world school
5488 bhoomika rawat rajendra singh rawat joseph international school
5426 Kartik sharma Suryakant sharma Dream india school
5422 Kunal Santosh kumar suman bright school
5391 Anshul Kumar Sudheer Kumar Om public school
5340 Daivik kumar Santosh ray Parag public sr. sec school
5287 Niharika singh Devendra singh Universe public senior secondary school
5011 Chhavi meena Vishnu Mehai public
5463 Nirmal prajapat Mukesh kumar Govt. school
5509 naksh rao durga das rao Azad academy
5501 mehul kumawat deepak kumawat st.aloysis school
5387 Himanshu Meena Mahendra Meena Bal public school
5001 Farhaan tgari Khalid tyagi Madhu public school
5514 krish mohan ram Sagar education school
5473 mihir basetiya mr.kamlesh chand red rose international school
5431 Prince Kotiya Dinesh kotiya Paramount public school
5382 Mohammad rehan Ikram mohammad Genius public sec sr school
5091 Radhika soni Raj kumar soni Nascent buds school
5086 Bhavya negi Yogendra s. negi My own school
5722 YOHESH KHATERI GOPAL riya international 
5064 Trisha gupta suresh gupta Narayan memorial public sec school
5499 manan saini nankishor saini prag public school
5345 Navya Kailesh singh Pyramid school
5178 ROSHAN PASHWAN JITENDRA PASHWAN CHILDREN CHOICE ACADEMY
5160 Arjun Binawara Vijay kumar Amolak international school
5404 Vandna jadotiya Krishan shiv shakti school
5397 Ragvendra s. rathore Jeevraj s. rathore hindustan international school
5260 MANISHA BANJARA MOTI LAL BANJARA MGGS SINWAR JHOTARA
5036 Mohit Prajapat Kamlesh Prajapat Maharana pratap public school
5105 Manisha katariya Jagdish katariya The learners academy
5472 navya vaishnav devesh vaishnav brightland girls sr.sec.school
5344 Lalit kishor singh Kushal singh Anamika school
5250 ANJALI VERMA VIJAY VERMA ADARSH CHILDREN SR SEC SCHOOL
5108 Kartik singh Jitendra singh Shubham new modern academy
5403 Molik khanna Dinesh khanna sunstar
5104 Mayank sharma yogender sharma Mount carmel sec school
5080 Lav kumar Saroj kumar New indian academy
5407 Mona Khemraj Govt. primary school khirni phatak
5414 Yogendra singh Rajveer singh Shree ambika public sec school
5165 Dimpi shekhawat Arun s. shekhawat Bright sun sec school



5818 RADHIKA SONI RAHUL KUMAR JP Global



Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 
6841 Advik tiwari Ramesh chand sharma Cambridge Court world 2

6839 JANVI Inder k. sawlani Penguin 3
6717 Navyaan Ravi jaipura Riya international 3
6591 Priyan verma Mahendra kumar Infants paradise school 4
6468 Naman Agarwal Sandeep agarwal Emmarnel mission sr. sec 4
6478 Ritesh Sarmal Ashok Kumar G.D. international school 4
6599 Hardik sharma Lalit sharma Rainbow school 4
6477 Bhavya pratap singh Sandeep singh Army public school 4
6026 Suhani Saxena Sumit saxena JP Global 4

6197 ADWIK YADAV PRASHANT YADAV TEOLER UNBOUNDED INTERNATIONAL 4

Consolation Prizes
6343 Ravit raj Arvind kumar poddar world school
6413 Kabir sharma Axat sharma Teoler high school
6481 Bhumit jain Amit jain Teoler unbounded

6008 Khushmita Jitendra Scotle high school
6057 Kushal chopra Gajendra chopra Nymph academy

16034 NAVYA AGGARWAL Lalit k. aggarwal st.xavier school nevta
6716 GREESH NEWARA Rajendra merara Riya international
6353 Kaavya periwal Bhanu pratap periwal MPS international
6005 Lakshita yadav Ganga ram Yadav Narayana-e tecno school
6441 Nitika choudhary Mahesh choudhary Brightland girls sr. sec
6600 Riyanshi bhardwaj Jitendra bhardwaj KV2
6719 KHUSHAL KUMAWAT Rohit kumawat Riya international
6257 Astitva sharma Ashish sharma Nymph academy
6319 Bhoomi agarwal santosh kumar Modern academy sr. sec

16027 VIVAAN BAGRA Sudhir k. bagra Mahashweri public school
16040/16042 SAANVI TOMAR Prashant s. tomar Gyan vihar world school

6539 ANSH RATHORE RAVINDRA SINGH Pratap childrens academy
6718 ABHAYA MEENA CP Meena Riya international
6535 ATHARV TIWARI NEERAJ TIWARI neerja modi
6063 Aaliya khan Sultan khan Nymph academy
6145 Dhrisha anandbhai Patel Anand Patel Parag Public sec sr. school
6207 VEER RAJORIYA LAKHAN SAINI SHARDA VIDHYA MANDIR
6233 KANIKA SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA NYMPH ACADEMY
6527 SUYANSH TWINWAL KRISHAN Sagar Academy
6548 ANKITA KUMARI Chandan das Madhu public school
6248 Khushi Jaiswal Sunil kumar jaiswal Blooming buds sec school
6333 Tarun singh rathore balbeer singh LBSC Public school
6705 NANDANI MISHRA Jitendra mishra Riya international
6572 JAYSINGH KUMAWAT TIKAM SINGH KUMAWAT Pramid creative academy
6128 Dipti kanwar nirwan Pratap s. nirwan Blooming buds sec school
6214 SHIVA VIJAY JAISWAL B.P.CONVENT SEC SCHOOL
6435 Aarav kumawat amrish kumawat Cambridge campus wolrd
6444 Poorvakshi sharma Rajkumar sharma Sanskar vidhyapeeth school
6090 Arpita rathore Bhanwar singh Sri chaitanya techno
6154 Mahima solanki Sagar solanki Nymph academy
6475 Ada khan ansar khan angel's academy
6719 KHUSHAL KUMAWAT Rohit kumawat Riya international
6489 Vihan bairwa Dhanraj bairwa Kusum bal vidhya mandir

16022 AVANI Vishnu vaishnav RP sen sec school
6439 Arushi rana Virendra s. rana Rebus public school
6614 Chirag Mishra Sarvesh mishra Shardha vidhya bhawan school

16002 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT Shubendra s. shekhawat Step to fly high school
6132 Shivani sharma Sonu sharma Rebus public school
6417 Ananya sharma lalit sharma Modern Academy se. sec
6434 Chanchal Kanwar Ugam singh Orchid central school
6483 Harshita katariya Navneet katariya St. Aloysius school
6619 divyansh agrawal Dwarika agarwal Asian public school
6047 Pari shekhawat Satveer s. shekhawat New indian academy sr. sec
6048 Vanshika kanwar Chhail singh Archana children academy



16012 JAHANVI PAREEK Raj kumar pareek bright land girls
6170 Mayank prajapat Praveen kumar Nymph academy
6249 Tamanna Bairwa Ram prasad bairwa Blooming buds sec school
6414 Kavyansh mehra Mahesh kumar jaipur academy
6822 ANUPAM SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SAHRMA Vikas international school
6137 Tejal katariya Babulal choudhary B.P convent school
6442 Bhavesh verma Dasharth verma Divya joti public school
6803 Tanuj gurjar Tejpal gurjar Penguin
6553 MANSHIR BHUSHAN YADUKUL BHUSHAN st. Aloysis school
6457 Zoya khan Aamin khan jaipur academy
6586 BHAVYA PRATAP JOGENDRA SINGH Shri shri ravi shankar school
6617 hitisha kumawat Asian public school
6016 Riddhi chittoriya Deepak Morden Academy
6023 Medhavi sharma ajay sharma Madhu public school
6050 Kumud nirwan Bhawani s. nirwan Step forward sec. sr school
6522 Rajdeep Jaurwal Meghram Meena St. Joseph Sr. Sec. School
6409 Mahi Rathore Yogendra s. Rathore Nature develop kids academy
6426 HARSH JANGID nand kishor jangid Parag public sr. sec school
6835 AYASHA nahar singh Vikas international school
6473 Vivan verma vishal verma Somani international school
6492 Navika Rawat Karan singh Rawat Brightland girls sr. sec. school
6499 Gaurav Sharma prabhu Dayal Sharma Maharana pratap school
6580 YASHRA KHAN YASHIR KHAN colonel's foundation sec school

16024 TANUSHKA Vicky RP sen sec school
6373 Arpita vasita Mukesh Modern academy
6002 Fatima Tahir Navjeevan school
6054 Nishit sharma Pawan k. sharma Kids care convent school
6802 Akansha kumari Ranjan paswan Penguin
6239 Divya Dileep kumar Govt. sr. sec school gridharipura
6315 RIDHAN KUMAWAT vimal kumawat Genius public sec sr school
6400 Suhani dubey Brijesh dubey choudhary play school
6407 Vaidik sain Suraj prakash sain Stepping stones school
6558 ATHARV SHARMA AMAR SHARMA Mount caremal school
6412 Priyanshi choudhary Parma ram St. Aloysius school
6115 Bhawani shekhawat Shakti singh New Rahul public school
6303 SARANG SINGH SOHAN SINGH AUROBINDO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
6515 Pratibha Durga Lal Sahid Captain Pramod Lal school
6585 MANAV GURJAR HANUMAN GURJAR Mahrihi vidhya peeth school
6604 Divya sain Ashok sain Talent public school
6088 Janvi Mali Devkinandan Mali Archana children academy

16032 HARSHITA RAO Mahndra rao Rebus public school
6703 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH Devendra s. Rathore Riya international
6292 Kritika yadav Ram s. yadav sophia school
6146 Mohit tanwar gopi ram tanwar Universe public sr. sec
6205 NAMAN ABHAY SINGH GURJAR PARAG PUBLIC SCHOOL
6305 GAURANVI GAUR GAGAN GAUR EVERGREEN ACADEMY
6399 Aradhya shrivas ram dhani srivas choudhary play school
6514 Neeraj Kumar Budhan Paswan Jaipur academy
6521 Rishipal Jaat Hukam Ram Pyramid Creative Acdemy
6220 Hunar fozdar Atlu fozdar Nymph academy
6822 ANUPAM SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SAHRMA JP Global

6081 Jenika singh Neeraj kumar JPHS







Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 
7250 Kanishka Agarwal Tikam chand Agarawal Nymph Academy 1
7440 Divyanshi Yadav Surendra Yadav Star Asian school 2
7305 Vedika shekhwat Himmat s. shekhawat Sharda vidhya bhawan sr. sec 3
7258 Divya yadav Subhas Yadav Nymph academy 3
7511 Sejal Janki prasad Ryan international 4
7328 Aliza Yahiya Wasim salim Emannual mission school 4
7002 Rupam Dadhich Shyam Sunder Bhawani Niketan Sainik School 4
7394 Punya sharma Vikas sharma Nymph academy 4

17046 HARTIKA MAROTHIYA cambridge campus world school 4

25009 aradhya dadhich Tarun dadhich 4

Consolation Prizes
7106 Jagan khanna Yogesh khanna Teoler high school
7380 Vanshika jaiman Chandra prakash sharma K.V.5

7418 Manvendra s. Rathore Chandan s. Rathore Dharrav hign school
25003 Rudhansh agarwal Nitish agarwal

7373 Rashi Vikash Ladhania The castle convent sr. sec

7381 Saksham mittal Mukesh mittal Archana childrens academy
7424 Lavyansh sharma Narendra sharma Ananta's kiddies corner
7389 Riddhima kumawat Amrish kumwat cambridge campus world school
7419 Sneha kumari Rajesh kumar SSVM sr. sec school
7487 MANITA YADAV SANDEEP Cambridge campus world school

7364 Nitya khandelwal Nitin k. singhal elegant babe sr. sec
7297 NAKSH TOMAR RADHE SHYAM narayana e-techno
7192 karina dilip nymph academy
7209 himanshi kumawat heera lal kumawat star asian school

7272 Milan k. mathur Sudesh k. mathur Josephs International
7322 Mihika sharma N.K sharma Sophia school
7101 Devansh Paladia Rahul paladia Elwood international
7176 khush vijayendra yadav DAV century 

7524 ADITYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT KAMLENDRA SINGH Maharana pratap sr. sec

7055 Ishleen kaur Manjeet singh Dharrav hign school
7080 Yash singh Rajawat Virendra s. Rajawat Alpha international school
7289 Tanvi pal sandeep pal Eklavya gyan peeth school
7294 Luv singh Ajit singh oxford international academy
7320 Akshit kumawat Nitesh s. kumawat orchid central school of excilance
7302 Siddhant kumawat Neeraj k. shirohiya Jaipur academy
7412 Kavya khanna dinesh khanna sunstar
7483 SEEMA MEGHWANSHI MADAN MEGHWANSHI Blue star public school

7006 Pavani Bhagat Sunil Kumar Vardhman International school
7086 Kumkum chauhan Ram mahesh s. chauhan Sophia school
7122 AADITYA CHOUDHARY RAJU CHOUDHARY Vedant school
7166 Riya Sharma Ravi Sharma All best children's school
7193 gunjan binawara vijay kumar Amolak international school
7341 Priyanshi sharma Ganga sharan sharma evergreen academy
7377 Mahesh suman Ranveer suman Malaviya memorial public
7425 Parul gupta Naresh gupta Kids campus sec jhotwara
7541 Prachi Prajapat gopal prajapat Infants kids  paradise school
7546 Raghav Oliya Mohan sing Frist step foundation

17035 DEVYAN SINGHAL Satyajeet singhal Kapil Gyanpeeth
7079 Karan shekhawat Shakti singh New Rahul public school
7390 tanmay choudhary namonaryan choudhary Cambridge campus world school

7397 Yogesh saini Rambagh saini Shubham new morden academy
17037 NANDITA RATHORE universe public school

7444 devraj parashar surayakant sharma Madhu public school
17013 SAMIKSHA NOGIYA Maharishi vidhya peeth

7448 DEV KUMAR BARI preetam kumar bari st.xavier c schems

7555 PUSPHENDAR PRAJAPAT AJAY PRAJAPAT Frist step foundation



7019 Kashyap s. panwar Rajendra s. Panwar Madhu public school
7073 Mayank sharma Jitendra sharma Archana childrens academy
7267 Ananya bachmi Sonu bachmi New Indian academy school
7374 Khushi shekhawat Balveer singh Sharda vidhya bhawan sr. sec
7391 Chirag khandekar Ashok kumar cambridge campus
7438 Ashish k. dhanka Jaysingh Priyanka international sec school
7543 Drishti Kumawat Ravi Kumawat Brightland 
7011 Lakshay singh Hemant singh Vidhya vihar international
7016 Bhoomi verma Naval kishor Sand dunes convent
7046 Gunjan saini Cambridge world school
7167 Ananya Chauhan Avinirdra Singh Chauhan New bright future school
7264 Siddhi sharma Puran chand sharma Virendra tiny tots paradise
7317 Priyanshi sahu Sonu sahu wonder champs school
7348 Pritika bairwa Prabhu dayal bairwa Parag public school
7242 rakhi kumari sohan lal Govt school
7288 Kripanshi dhobi shankar lal dhobi All saint church school
7461 ishant singh bhati surendra singh Blooming buds sec sr.

7518 MUKUL SUNIL KHOLIYA infants kids school
7817 Aruhi Jain Jitendra jain JP Global



Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 

8214 Keshav Jangid Ramniwas Jangid Nymph Academy 2

8211 Shubh sharma Manish sharma Nymph Academy 3

8837 Tejaswani sharma Giriraj prasad Vikas school 3

18035 Khanak Boolani Purushottam Boolani Cambridge Court World School 4

8710 Kritika Khatri Kishor Khatri Riya International School 4

8247 Shivyanshi Malav Pawan Kumar Malav St. Thomas School 4

8824 Rohit singh Saroj kumar Vikas School 4

8230 khusank goyal sachin goyal 4

Consolation Prizes
8226 nirek pratap singh manoj kumar
8216 Harsh jain Amit jain Nymph Academy
8425 Diva Todwal Rohit Todwal Teoler high school
8426 Lakshit choudhary Jaswant choudhary Scotle high school

18005 Adit vijai Asthana Shabha Asthana Sanskar school

8048 Vanshika gupta narendra gupta Brightland Grils sr.sec school
18033 VANSH KATEWA Kapil Katewa Teoler unbounded

8192 Nandini khandelwal Naresh khandelwal Sophia sr. sec
8202 khushant sainiwal amit sainiwal
8388 Nidhi sharma Pankaj sharma

18005 ADITI VIJAIASTHANA Tarang Asthana Sanskar school
18032 DAIVIK BHARDWAJ himanashu Bhardwaj Narayana e techno

8237 Mahira kalam Kalam hussian
8330 aditya ranjan ravi ranjan
8498 Nidhi ojha rakesh kumar Vidhya vihar international school

8011 Saanchi solanki Manohar lal Jayshree periwal high school
8292 aditi yadav ganesh narayan
8396 Kaushal raj bairwa Ghasi ram bairwa
8341 sofiya rana Mohd. Yasheen rana
8370 Krishna s. shekhawat Jitendra s. shekhawat

18027 GAURAV PARIHAR Manoj kumar Kids campus sec sr. school
8702 Vanshika nama Pramod chhipa Riya international

8203 gunjan patwa naresh patwa
8567 Priya Jethu infants paradise school
8586 kritika shiv kumar Asian public school
8021 Pranjal choudhary Shubham choudhary Brightland Grils sr.sec school
8031 Kanishka sharma Yaswant sharma Nymph Academy
8376 aakash pvahlad sain 0
8478 priyanshi sharma amit sharma star asian school
8201 seema singh prem singh
8277 Anshuman meena Nanda meena
8572 Ridhima jangid Suresh Kumar Jangid infants paradise school
8041 Khushi Goswami Vishnu puri goswami Blooming buds sec.
8084 Ritesh samriya Rambabu samriya New indian academy sr. sec
8318 Aachuki kumari dhobi Hemraj dhobi
8149 Nimish sharma Purushottam sharma
8299 Kavya singh Tahendra pratap singh
8311 harshit soni suraj soni
8829 Daksh jain Manoj jain vikas international
8137 Vaishnavi changil Amit k. changil
8141 Rohit Prajapat Shivraj Prajapt
8231 dakshesh choudhary rajendra punia
8185 Akash vishwakarma Ved prakash Govt. school
8134 Tejaswini Dhaked Shailesh Dhaked
8229 vaishnavi sharma gopal sharma
8255 sophia mohd hamid

D.a.v school

Parag public sr. sec school

Joseph international school
sophia schhol

Vidyasthali public school

d.a.v school

navodaya academy
Nymph Academy

bhagbati school

b.p convent school

maheswari public school

Vidhya vihar international school

s.s public school
Madhu Public school

Madhu Public school
Nymph Academy

blue star public sr. sec
infant paradies school

army public school

Nymph Academy

B N V P School

jaipur academy
the castle convent school



8297 Aaniya singh Rajesh kumar
8419 Priyanshu Gupta Naresh Gupta Kids campus sec school jhotwara
8591 Rayansh chaturvedi Rahul Chaturvedi Spring field school
8164 Samar Jangid Pukhraj sharma The nest children school
8322 Hardik kumar Lakhan kumar
8704 Prasoon sharma Prabhakar sharma Riya international
8358 Leena Surendra kumar
8421 Jitendra Heera ram N.I.A school

18011 DIPTI KUMWAT  Mohanlal Kumawat New indian academy
8082 Komal shah Santosh shah BNVP sr sec school
8195 Shakshi kanwar Kishore singh anamika international school
8283 miraya saini mukesh kumar
8020 Kavya sharma Ajay sharma Madhu Public school
8079 Rohit prajapat Sanju prajapti Gurukul vidhya mandir
8165 Manan jangid Rajesh kumar Steping ston school
8250 rutvi bhardwaj rakesh jangid
8327 Harsh verma Ramakant verma
8468 rishu karanjeet saheed captain parmod lal gov.school
8046 Toshika shekhawat Satveer s. Shekawat New indian academy sr. sec
8055 Jitesh prajapat Devisingh Modern future public sr. sec
8146 Varunika choudhary Avdesh k. Choudhary
8715 Raavi jain Vikas jain Riya international
8382 Vishesh baswal Dinesh baswal
8389 Aarav sharma Alok sharma
8402 Harshita sharma Kedar sharma
8417 Ruhi Gautam Amit k. sharma Shanti vidhya niketan
8420 lakshya bansal Ankur bansal Prince residency school
8424 Shakti singh Hukum s. Rathore Shine star children's academy
8450 Siddharth s. rajawat Mahendra singh Bhabha public school
8453 suman nayak sita ram nayak elegant balr sr.school
8462 veer pratap umesh jadon rameshwarm public school
8463 raghav singh balveer singh vedant school
8471 priyanshu rakesh oli aps school
8476 aditi sain pankaj sain star asian school
8488 navya kanwar kalash singh n.v.m school
8587 prithvi raj jai prakash sharma Asian public school

18013 SIDHI PAREEK Virendra mohan pareek Vadanta International School
18022 DEEPIKA GURJAR Kishan gurjar Star Asian  School
18025 MAYANK SONI Dinesh soni PRG World School

8142 Aditya singh Vinod singh
8317 Tanmay sharma jai praksah sharma
8588 priyank kumar ajay kumar Asian public school
8830 Shinoya jain Manish kumar garg JP Global

Red rose international sr. sec

sweet red rose sr. sec

Nymph Academy
blue star public sr. sec

nymph academy

Nymph Academy

heritage vayuna school
Modern future public sr. sec

Gurukal foundation school

Oxford international school

Bhardwaj sr. sec school

step forward sr. sec



Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 
9275 Harshit Tiwari Bipin Chandra Tiwari St. Thomas School 2
9020 Krishan Singh Sanwar singh Nymph Academy 3
9137 Madhu Mahendra singh Oxford international 3
9235 Abhay Kumar Sanjit Kumar Azad Academy 4
9215 Kritik sharma Mukesh k. sharma NK public school 4
9355 Laltesh jawal Meghram Meena St. joseph Academy 4
9166 Divyansu Gaur Gagan Gaur Evergreen Academy 4
9187 Kunal Aswani Ganga Ram aswani Madhu Public school 4
9402 Aarnar pratap Pawan pratap Jayshree Periwal High School 4

Consolation Prizes
9310 Anurag soni Hariom soni MPS kalwar

19032 Daksh poonia Sandeep kumar

9279 Dhurvika Dadhich Arun Kumar sharma Sophia sr.sec school

9162 Ishan Kawal Ramavtar Bairwa Shri Chaitnya
9286 Taniya bhati Ugam singh Orchid central school

9309 Dhruv tiwari Krishan gopal tiwari St. teresa's Jhotwara niwaru road
9029 Rudra pratap s. rathore Sanjay s. rathore Nymph Academy
9147 Advika Sharma Ganesh Sharma BrightlandSchool
9401 Reyansh Bishnoi Amit Bishnoi Toeler Unbounded
9405 Kartik Goyal Anil Kumar Goyal MPS school

9371 Shaurya Yadav Ashok Yadav Nymph Academy
19003 GUNJAN CHOUDHARY Dinesh Kumar Bhakar Sanskar school

9183 Harsh Agarwal Naresh k. agarwal Navjeevan sec school
9353 Kavita Choudhary Shivraj Choudhary Archana Childrens Academy
9192 Shubham Aswal Anil Aswal Cambridge campus school

9031 Navya kalyanwat Bharat s. rajpoot Nymph Academy
9165 Khushwant Duhariya Mohan Lal Saini Evergreen Academy
9288 Priyanshi parmar Gajendra Parmar New era Piblic school

9267 Samar Gupta Ashok Kumar Gupta B. N. V.P. Sr. Sec. School

9023 Jatin tatla Surendra k. yadav Nymph Academy
9763 Manvi sharma Santosh kumar Pm shri KVS no. 2 Army Cantt 
9005 Yatik Joshi Hanuman prasad Madhu Public school
9144 Poorvika Shekhawat Karan Singh sh Marudhar Defence Academy

9177 Aditya sharma Kailash sharma Alpha international academy
9306 Garvit sisodia Tej singh Universe Public |School

9406 kavita Jangid Ramavallabh jangid Pawan Sansar Public School

9105 Krishna singh Mohan singh Madhu Public school
9260 Anjali Chaudhary Ramprasad Cambridge campus school
9382 Naitik agarwal Amit agarwal Parag Public school
9078 Priya yadav Kamlesh k. yadav Nymph Academy
9261 Karti saini Bhagwan Sahay A.I.A. Sr. sec. school

9287 Harshita verma Shankar verma Bright Future sr. sec school

9001 Utakarsh Dubey Arvind Dubey Kids care International school
9121 Lucky Mahawar Rakesh Mahawar Govt School
9377 Kirti soni Manish soni Sagar Education School
9291 Vikram s. bariwa Amar s. bairwa blooming buds sec
9360 Sudhiksha Sain Santosh Kumar Sain Hardev Shiksha Niketan
9397 Naman barotia Nirmal barotia Nymph Academy
9251 Prince mehra Mahesh Mehra Jaipur academy

9252 Devansh Sharma Gordhan Sharma St. Anslems School

9161 Aaradhaya Sharma Chandra Prakash Sharma Blue Star
9392 Veerpratap singh Rakesh singh Aurbindo International school

9420 Yuvraj singh V.P. Simgh St. Xavier's School Nevta

9019 Divya khatri Sunil Khatri Blue star public sr. sec



9302 Vaibhav verma Omprakash verma Nymph Academy

9114 Manisha Puran Singh Govt Sr Sec School
9142 Anush Kumar Sonu Kumar Pm Shri Govt. School

9156 Lucky saini Kahniya LalSaini Vidhya Vihar International
9234 Chaitanya Chaudhary Sharwan Kajla Brightland School

9417 Tanisha Bairwa Sampat ram bairwa Rathi Public school

9382 Vishu Bishnoi Baistiram bishnoi Parag Public School

9106 Niti kumari jha Sandeepan kumar jha Narayana e-Techno
9113 Shivani Jangid Ramkumar Jangid Shahid Major Divijay School
9128 Om Singh Bajrang Singh Archana Childrens Academy
9164 Diljeet Sngh Gurjar Mahaveer Gurjar Evergreen Academy
9347 Bhavya Sharma Ganpat Sharma Learning Step School
9014 Gunjan s. Panchal Pankaj singh Ambassy millenium sr. sec
9102 Nikhil sain Hanuman shay sain Madhu Public school
9181 Shidra kalam Kalam hussian Parag public sec sr
9186 Shivam sharma umashankar sharma Nikita public school
9370 Siddhart Gurjar Mukesh Kumar Gurjar Nymph Academy
9728 Chesta khatri Dilip khatri Riya International school
9367 Manisha jangid Bhagchand jangid Sagar Educational academy 

9191 Mansi Agarwal Subhash Agarwal Cambridge campus School

9262 Neha Kumari Pradeep Prajapati Universe Public school
9237 Vikas sain Prahalad sain bhagbati School Bhakrota
9053 Neeru kanwar Parwat singh Genius public sr. sec school
9185 Mansi mukherjee Ujjwal mukheerjee Jaipur academy
9201 Manasvi sharma Sandeep sharma N.M. international school
9272 Siran Kumari Suresh Prasad Patel ALpha International school

9372 Nikita Rana Ramesh Rana Cambridge Campus
9396 Payal Prajapat Kailash chand prajapat Navjeevan school

9232 Komal Noreda Raghuveer Jaipur academy

9254 Tanu kumari Madan          Motherland sr.sec. school

9730 Apurva Nama Keshav Kumar Riya International school

9276 Mohd Umer Mohd Hseen Nirmal Bal Vidhyalay 

9812 Anant Jain Jambhu Jani Global Public school
9404 Mansi jangid Ravi kumar New Indian Academy
9112 Vanshika choudhary Ramkrishan jat AIS
9375 Riya sharma Ramjilal Sharma Modern Future Aacademy

9280 Mohit tak Saithan Sweet red rose Senior sec. school

9284 Priya Kumari Pradeep Gupta Pramid High School

9110 Parnita Rathore Rajveer s. Rathore Agdiram sr. sec
9149 Shobha Sankhla Jeetu Sankhla Janta Girls
9173 Maansi Lohiya Sharavan Kumar The Learners Acdemy
9295 Shivam Kumar Rammurti suman bright academy
9021 Varsha kumari Devishingh Modern future public sr. sec
9396 Payal Prajapat Kailash chand prajapat Navjeevan school

9339 Puneet Parasar Sanjay Sharma Star Asian school
9268 Anshu Kumari Lakhan Red Rose International school

9070 Parth Tripathi Ashok Tripathi Universe public school
9733 Chavi Saini Ghanshyam saini Riya International school



Roll No. Student Name Father's Name School Name Rank 

10482 Arnav Agarwal Navneet Agarwal Teoler High School 1

10062 Prachi Gupta Pawan Kumar Gupta Vidhya Vihar International School 2

10143 Keshav shau Santosh sahu Madhu public school 3

10150 Rajvir kumawat Rupa ram Kumawat N.M. International school 3

10080 Arpan Jangid Bheem Raj Sharma Sanjay Memorial Sr. Sec. School 4

10082 Garima Dudi Gangadhar Dudi Archana Childrens Academy 4

10093 Krishna Sharma Ramhari Sharma Nymph Academy 4

20040 YADURAJ SINGH Jaiveer singh bhati Teoler high school 4

Consolation Prizes
20042 Kaavy boolani Purshtotam boolani Cambridge court world school

10330 Arjun dev bhardwaj Devendra sharma DAV centenary public school
10345 Lipika garg Lipika garg Teoler high school
20038 AYUSH CHOUDHARY surender kumar Jayshree periwal 
10068 Harshit k. jha Durgesh jha St. Thomas
10100 Shakti Singh Bhati Jaisingh Bhati NYMPH ACADEMY
10421 lalita Swaroop singh brightland girl sen. Sec. school
10121 Bhavya Meena Rajesh Meena BLUE STAR PUBLIC SR.SEC.SCHOOL
10322 Divyansh sharma Mahesh sharma NYMPH ACADEMY
20025 JIGYASA Jitendra singh Evergreen academy
10016 Lakshit matoliya Kalicharan matolia DAV centenary public school
10022 Aditiya s. negi Mahendra s. negi St. Thomas
10123 Aradhya Sharma Pramod Sharma NEW INDIAN ACADEMY SR.SEC.SCHOOL
10331 Anish nathawat Mahaveer singh Blue star public sec sr.
10001 Vishnu singh Hemraj Piramid public sr. sec school
10083 Harsh Garsa Azad Singh NARAYANA SCHOOL
10018 Parth sharma Ashok sharma Mount carmel school
10151 Srishti kumawat Mohan lal kumawat BNVP sr. sec school
10301 Vaishnavi Sanjay Kumar Paramount's Vidyashram School
10317 Himanshi Choudhary Leelaram Choudhary NYMPH ACADEMY
10445 Aarti Bairwa Hari Ram Bairwa blue star public sr.sec. school

20008-09 NIHARIKA GAUR Radheshyam gaur Modern future public school
10140 kritika sharma jaiprakash shRMA blue star public sr.sec. school
10447 Sohit Kushwaha Anvind Kushwaha Brij bal mandir sec school
10452 Hemant Jangid Ramavtar Jangid N.K public school
10144 ompal shivcharan azad academy sec. school
10311 Kumkum Yadav Pappu Yadav NYMPH ACADEMY
10186 Shivani Basiwal Shyaji ram Baiswal Piramid public school
10219 Ranveer Singh Chauhan Karan Singh Chauhan Emmanuel Mission Sr. Sec. School
10223 Aastha negi Mahipal negi nishi vidhya mandir sr sec school
10341 Nishant singh Dharmendra singh Ananta's kiddies corener school
10450 Sunil Yadav Goverdhan Yadav star asian school

20036-37 SAKSHI KUMAWAT Kamlesh kumawat Piramid sr. sec school
10031 Minakshi Parewa Omprakash Parewa GOVT.SR.SEC.SCHOOL
10487 priyanshi jangid Hansraj Asian public school
20029 SUMAN KUMARI PRAJAPAT Amit kumar Vidhya vihar international school
10084 Karan Kumawat Anand Prakash Modern Future Public School
10211 Aryan Sharma Swadesh Kumar Sharma Elegant Babe Sr. Sec. School
10215 Krishna Murjani Harish Murjani Cambridge Campus World School
10324 Vijay meena Amarchand meena NEW INDIAN ACADEMY SR.SEC.SCHOOL
10469 Ridhisha kanwar Ranveer singh Indo international school
10420 rishika shri krishan twinwal sagar education academy
10414 yash vardhnan singh gajndra singh nymph acadeny
10213 Anshika Sharma Mukesh Kumar Sharma Cambridge Campus World School
10470 Aditi Kanwar Ranveer singh Indo international school
10012 Ravindra k. meena munesh kumar Saint lawrence public sr. sec
10335 Deepanshi Panwar Bhupendra Singh Panwar Archana childrn academy



10003 Monika Dashrath Archana childrn academy
10075 Divy Pratap Singh Vikram Singh NEW INDIAN ACADEMY SR.SEC.SCHOOL
10116 Kunal Kumawat Pawan Kumawat AGDIRAM SR.SEC SCHOOL
10399 navya prajapat rajesh prajapat blue star public sr.sec. school
10473 Ashraj Ali Muktasali Madhu public school
20031 JYOTI KANWAR Gyan singh shekhwat Marudhar defence school
10722 Arushi sisodiya Kanhaiya lal Riya international
10029 Shubham tank Jitendra tank Shri chaitanya techno school
10484 reeti Govt. school
10207 Bhupesh Kumar Jay Singh Priyanka International
10371 Aditya asija Rohit asija SAND DUENS ACADEMY 
10372 Priya gangwal Hanuman sahai gangwal ASIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
10431 arpita Avaya kumar Sophia sec sr. school
20028 GAURAV KUMAR Aman k. pandit Vidhya vihar international school
10703 Apoorv sharma Sanjay dutt sharma Riya international
10014 Divy pareek Anjani pareek Vedanta international, hatoj
10089 Manisha Aswal Anil aswal Cambridge Campus World School
10174 Siddharth singh Rajendra singh Jaipur academy
10009 Kaushlya rathore Banwari lal Sweet red rose sr. sec
10419 sahil Ramdhan yadav sagar education academy
10449 Rohit Yadav Suua Lal Yadav elegamy babe sr school
10163 Radha Sahani Ramkant Sahani Archna children's Academy
10212 Ankit Kumar Bairwa Sitaram Bairwa Jaipur Academy Sr. Sec School
10320 Khushi sharma Sarvesh kumar PIRAMID HIGH SCHOOL
20012 SAKSHI RATHOR Amit rathore Gagan bhati public school
10316 Divyanshu gahlot Nirmal singh gahlot Nymph Academy
10408 astha yadav shankar yadav eleqaut babe sr.sec. school
10386 sameer Vasudev LEARNER`S ACADEMY
10169 Chandrakala Moharlal Suthar Modern Academy
10197 Ritu Raj Rao Sitaram Rao OM PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL
10704 Ankit sharma Rajkumar sharma Riya international
10114 Lavanya Mehra Jeevan Mehra NEW INDIAN ACADEMY SR.SEC.SCHOOL
10209 Abhishek Rajak Meena Devi Azad Academy Sec School
10225 Tiya tak Sanjay tailor WISDOMN SCHOOL
10098 Pranshu Gupta Asheesh Kumar NYMPH ACADEMY
10415 mohit singh sardar singh n.v.m school
10442 Neha Lakhan Mahendra Kumar Lakhan V.M.PUBLIC SCHOOL
20039 ICHCHHA SHARMA Dinesh sharma Jaipur international
10167 Khushboo Yadav Umesh Yadav Step forward
10334 Raj Sharma Jay Shankar Sharma Parag Public Sr.Sec.School






